Dressage NZ Insights SurveyMonkey

Q1 Are you an ESNZ member

Answered: 139  Skipped: 0

No
5.76% (8)

Yes
94.24% (131)

Q2 Do you currently compete in ESNZ Dressage competitions

Answered: 139  Skipped: 0

Q3 Please define your age group

Answered: 139  Skipped: 0
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Under 18

18-24

25-34
55-64

35-44

Q4 Do you compete on a horse or pony

Answered: 135  Skipped: 4

Pony

Horse

Q5 Please indicate the highest level/ grade that you compete in

Answered: 134  Skipped: 5
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Training

Preliminary

Novice

Elementary

Medium

Q6 If you are involved in event organisation, please rank the factors
below on a scale of 1 -7 you consider most likely to restrict participation

Answered: 139  Skipped: 0
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Q7 Do you consider increasing professionalism and standard of
Dressage is a disincentive for newcomers and leisure competitors to
compete

Answered: 139  Skipped: 0
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Strongly agree\ Strongly disagree

Disagree

Neither agree nor
disagree

Q8 Please indicate if you consider current rules to be eligible for
AMATEUR competitions are too restrictive

Answered: 138  Skipped: 1

Strongly disagree [ Strongly agree

Agree

Disagree—__

Neither agree nor
disagree

Q9 Please indicate if your experience at events has been welcoming

and satisfying as a participant

Answered: 139  Skipped: 0
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Not at all friendly

Not so friendly\

Extremely friendly

Very friendly

Somewhat friendl

Q10 Please indicate if you consider there are sufficient opportunities for
ponies and pony riders

Answered: 139  Skipped: 0

Very dissatisfie

Very satisﬁedj

Neither satisfied
nor dissatisfied

Dissatisfied——

Satisfied

Q11 Do you consider that younger competitors may be intimidated by
sharing a work in space with adult riders

Answered: 139  Skipped: 0
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\

Definitely would
not

Definitely would

Probably would not\

Probably would

Q12 How clear and concise do you consider the Dressage NZ Rules
are

Answered: 139  Skipped: 0

Extremely clear

Not so cleaf—\

Somewhat clear

Very clear

Q13 Do you consider the sport provides value for money at the level
you compete

Answered: 138  Skipped: 1
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Strongly disagree

Strongly agree

Neither agree nor—__

disagree Agree

Q14 Do you compete in other disciplines

Answered: 59  Skipped: 80

Endurance\

Show Hunter\

RAS Showing

Jumping\

Eventin

Other (please
specify)

717



